Muskegon County Treasurer's Office

173 E APPLE AVE SUITE 104 - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

05/10/10

Settlement with the Treasurer for Return of Delinquent Taxes

County

County Operating Tax

Community College

Quiality of Life

Museum

Central Dispatch

Veteran Services
Total County Tax

Muskegon Intermediate
Muskegon Special Ed.

Total Musk Intermediate
Ottawa Intermediate
Ottawa Special Ed.

Total Ottawa Intermediate

Ravenna Township Tax

Fire Operation

Specials
Muskegon Area Library (Less Cap Mills DNR
**** Increase/Decrease of Roll

*Property Tax Admin Fee

Total Ravenna Township Tax

School District Tax

State Education Tax (Less DNR & IPP)
Ravenna - PRE/MBT Taxable
Ravenna - Non PRE/MBT Taxable
Coopersville - PRE/MBT Taxable
Coopersville - Non PRE/MBT Taxable

Total School Tax

Total of Tax Roll

Interest on County July levy
**Int on Summer School Tax
State Education Tax
Ravenna Public School
Coopersville Public School
MAISD
Ottawa ISD

Delinquent Tax, Interest,
& Fee Due Units

Ravenna Township- Unit #17

For Tax Year 2009

Taxable Value - Equalization $80,969,772
Adjustments - Tribunals 0
Adjustments - July B.O.R. (204,691)
Adjustments - Dec. B.O.R. (61,014)
Adjustments - DNR PILT TV 35,735
Adjusted Taxable Value........ $80,739,802

Adj Tax Value Mill. Rate Roll Total Delg Real Delg Pers

80,739,802 5.6984 460,087.69 22,550.91 266.66

80,739,802 2.2037 177,926.30 12,925.83 204.03

80,739,802 0.3000 24,221.94 1,759.16 27.78

80,739,802 0.3221 26,006.29 1,888.65 29.81

80,739,802 0.3000 24,221.94 1,759.16 27.78

80,739,802 0.0752 6,071.63 440.42 6.95

8.8994 718,535.79 41,324.13 563.01

70,339,613 0.4597 32,335.12 2,404.19 42.56

70,339,613 3.2983 232,001.15 17,253.94 305.41

3.7580 264,336.27 19,658.13 347.97

10,400,189 0.1061 1,103.46 88.33 0.00

10,400,189 5.4173 56,340.94 3,417.02 0.00

5.5234 57,444.40 3,505.35 0.00

80,739,802 1.1564 93,367.51 18,514.11 292.26

80,739,802 2.0000 161,479.60 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

80,739,802 0.7490 60,448.38 4,370.55 69.34

(69.04)

26,238.29 1,754.47 27.53

3.9054 341,464.74 24,639.13 389.13

80,704,067 6.0000 458,300.20 23,530.29 280.80

59,115,929 7.0000 492,372.53 36,617.73 648.20

11,223,684  18.0000 216,023.79 22,758.79 555.60

9,643,810 8.6900 90,376.64 5,515.06 0.00

756,379  18.0000 13,614.75 3,169.53 0.00

1,270,687.91 91,591.40 1,484.60

2,652,469.11 180,718.14 2,784.71

1,122.05 1,106.06 15.99

1,181.51 1,164.66 16.85

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

2,654,772.67  182,988.86 2,817.55

***Balance

437,270.12
164,796.44
22,435.00
24,087.83
22,435.00
5,624.26
676,648.65

29,888.37
214,441.80
244,330.17

1,015.13

52,923.92

53,939.05

74,561.14
161,479.60
0.00
56,008.49

(69.04)
24,456.29

316,436.48

220,790.70

434,489.11
455,106.60
192,709.40
84,861.58
10,445.22

1,177,611.91

ESE SRS Tl

2,468,966.26

S mac oI R-ACAS TS

Received from Sonja Patterson, Treasurer of Ravenna Township
$676,648.65 For County

as stated above and

$434,489.11

For SET

Warrant for the collection of unpaid Personal Property Taxes in the amount

COUNTY TREASURER

Tony Moulatsiotis

* Property Tax Administration Fee On Delinquent Taxes Distributed to Unit Collecting Taxes.
** School District Interest On Delinquent Taxes Distributed To School District.

*** Balance Does Not Reflect Interest Or Penalties Collected Prior to March 1st.

*+*Reflects Rounding Of Taxable Value- Payout To Units Will Adjust For This.

$182,988.86 in returns of Delinquent Real Taxes

$2,817.55

to Township Treasurer

Ravenna Township Treasurer

Sonja Patterson



